
TCW Members  
9-8-14 

 

Jurisdictions (+CBC) Member Agency Contact Information 

MD Len Schugam MDE lschugam@mde.state.md.us 

VA ? DEQ  

DC Collin Burrell  DDOE Collin.burrell@dc.gov 

George Onyullo DDOE George.onyullo@dc.gov 

PA Rod Kime PADEP rkime@state.pa.us 

CBC Marel Raub  CBC mraub@chesbay.us 

Ann Swanson CBC aswanson@chesbay.us 

DE John Schneider  DNREC john.schneider@state.de.us 

NY N/A N/A  

WV Tim Craddock  DEP  

John Wirts DEP  

 
 

Federal Agencies Member Contact Information 

USGS Scott Phillips swphilli@usgs.gov 

EPA CBPO Greg Allen Allen.greg@epa.gov,  

  

EPA Region 3 
WPD 
HSCD 
WCMD 

  

EPA Headquarters 
OW 
OCSPP 

  

FWS Fred Pinkney* fred_pinkney@fws.gov 

DHS Dennis McMenamin*  

NOAA Ian Hartwell* Ian.Hartwell@noaa.gov 

 
 

NGOs Member Contact Information 

MD Pesticide Network Ruth Berlin* mpnberlin@gmail.com 

Town Creek Foundation   

CBF Beth McGee*  

Delaware-Maryland 
Agribusiness Association, 
MD Associate of Soil 
Conservation Districts, MD 
Grain Producers 
Association  

Lindsay Dodd Lindsay.mdag@gmail.com 

VA Municipal Wastewater 
Agencies (Aqua Law PLC) 

Lisa Ochsenhirt lisa@aqualaw.com 

 
 

mailto:Allen.greg@epa.gov
mailto:mpnberlin@gmail.com


Local Government  Member  Contact Information 

HR Sanitation District 
Commission 

Jamie Mitchell jmitchell@hrsd.com 

 

Academia Member Contact Information 

   

 

Staff Member Contact Information 

Chesapeake Research 
Consortium 

Samantha Watterson swatterson@chesapeakeba
y.net 

 
 
*Yet to be confirmed  
 
Action Items:  

- Outreach memo (Greg A. will write) 
- Establish small group to assist with planning the TCW kick off in October, preliminary date is 

10/28.  
o Outreach at WQGIT on 9/8 and MB on 9/11 

- Modify proposal for multi-benefit BMP project through FY14 GIT Funding 
 


